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AVON SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Hurdles Girls

13 Sophie Woodbridge Lewin

175 jasmine Capps
174 Domino Ashby
359 Maisie Thorn

Hurdles Boys

100m

100m

1500m

1500m

375 Kelvin Barbosa Goa
14 Alex Corry

184 William Moffatt

383 Shay Melias

Girls
17 Beth Turner
452 Lilly Walkey
39 Mia McMullan
351 Jasmine Collins
350 Maisie Chidzey

Boys
18 Alex Hill
25 Frankie Pethers
385 Josh Palmer
485 Omar Bojang
381 Zack Khodija Smith
489 Fred Gore

Girls
15 Polly Pennicott
26 Imogen Davies
178 Phoebe MCCullough
177 Lucy Wilkinson
179 Elsa Walsh

Boys
16 Adam Horden
24 Addie Butcher
469 Will Parsons
379 Ishwar Healy
486 Harrison Price
392 BenceSandor
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Bristol

5.21.1
5.25.0
5.36.3
5.42.6
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Banes
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SG
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4.38.8
4.45.9
4.57.0
5.04.2
5.15.6
5.55.7

14.1
14.3
14.5
17.7

13.4
14.1
14.9
16.9

13.3
13.5
13.7
13.8
13.8

121
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12.3

13
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Boys
19 Jude Le Page
383 Shay Melias
81 MjHassan King
Girls
169 Marie Carver Brown
352 Darcy Dawes

Girls
17 Beth Turner
20 lexie Webber
172 Sophie Tilman
453 Frida Richmond
173 Issy geary
358 Phoebe Taylor

Boys
378 Connor Chick
381 Zac Khodji Smith
25 Frankie Pethers
489 Fred Gore
18 Alex Hill

Girls
169 Marie Carver Brown
86 Amalie Johnson
170 Tilly Coomber
26 Imogen Davies
354 bethanyDuncan
359 Maisie Thorn

Boys
22 Ewan Sparey
386 Sam Puddy
27 Jayden Swanston
380 Ewan Hussey
187 SidneyDdavis

Banes
NS
Banes

Bristol
NS

Banes
Banes
Bristol
SG
Bristol
NS

NS
NS
Banes
SG
Banes

Bristol
Banes
Bristol
Banes
NS
NS

Banes
NS
Banes
NS
Bristol

2.27.0
2.30.1
2.32.9
2.39.4
2.53.3
3.05.5

2.09.3
2171
2.17.9
2.26.0
2.32.7

40.9
42.3
43.8

43.8
52.4

27.3
27.5
28.2
28.6
29.5
30.8

24.2
24.7
25.2
26.4
26.6
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Triple Jump
1 William Frankton
2 Charlie Tillitson
3 Archie Shepherd

High Jump
1 Grace Witcher
2 Sophie Thomas
3 Elisa Walsh
4 Freya Asker -F

High Jump
1 Adrian Evans
2 Shay Melias
3 Daniel Balman
4 Liam Bennett

Discus
1 Lyla Scarbro
2 Sarah Spalding
3 Lucy Wilkinson
4 Phoebe Taylor

Discus
1 Luca Lawrence
2 kameron Bragg
3 Albert Styanov
4 Bence Sandor

javelin
1 Isabelle Mason
2 Jasmine Collins
3 Lyla Scarbro

Javelin
1 Toby Keen
2 Kelvin Barbosa
3 Josh Palmer
4 Jacob Faulkner
5 jake Fury

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys
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Bristol
Bristol
banes

Banes
NS
Banes
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NS
SG
Bristol
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banes
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NS

NS guest

Bristol
NS
NS

NS

NS
Nsguest
Banes
Bristol

10.62
10.52
10.22

15
1.35
1.3
1.25

1.45

14
1.35
1.35

24.07

16.4
11.29
10.13

24.43
23.21
19.29
18.69

19.77
18.73
17.19

31.31
29.09
27.52

24.7
21.13
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Long Jump Girls
1 Victoria Barker
2 Mia McMillan
3 Isla McQueen
4 Maisie Chidgey
5 Domino Ashay

Long Jump Boys
1 Ashley Cox
2 Henry dent
3 Conor Chick
3 Casey Woodland
4 Fred Gore
5 Charlie Tillotson
6 Celvin Barbosa

4x100Relay Girls
1 Banes
2 Bristol
3 NS

4x100m Relay Boys
1 NS
2 Banes
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Banes
Bristol
NS

Bristol

Bristol
SG

NS
Banes
SG

NS
Nsguest

4.46
4.35
3.71
3.46
3.31

5.1
5.02

4.83
4.61
4.57
4.55

56.8
58.8
59.2

50.2
52.5
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